EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR
RIFLE / PISTOL

TALLINN, EST

12 JUN - 19 JUN 2016

START LIST
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION

THU 16 JUN 2016, START TIME 10:00

Records

WRJ 629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER 16 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

ERJ 629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER 16 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
Records Team

WRJ 1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER 16 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

ERJ 1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER 16 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 15 JUN 2016, 13:00

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

3 1303 KELENC Zan sto aseproeel | ] ] | | ] |
4 1149 BALE Dean GBR 19 MAR 1997] | | [ | | | |
5 1244 NORDHAGEN Vegard NoR zereBroodl | | [ T T 1 |
6 1353 JOGMARK Mattias swe rwuererl [T T T T 1 |
7 1340 CERVENKA Denis svk zsresroorl | [ T T T T |
8 1113 FRIMAN Bjorn EIN  2areB1oo7, | | | ] ] ] |
9 1188 VAS Peter HUN ssmavrees | | ] | | ] |
10 1315 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB  4NOV 1997 | | | | | | |
11 1323 BACHMANN Pascal sul sseproodl | [ T T T 1 |
12 1305 PETELINEK Jakob sto woctreorl [ T T T T T |
13 1053 PETANJEK Boma CRO 2smartood | | ] | ] ] |
14 1260 PORWISIAK Pawel poL 22marter | T T T T 1] |
15 1029 CHARNOU Uladzimir BLR 19 FEB 1996 | | | | | | |
16 1281 AKHMEDZHANOV Timur ~ RUS 7Aucteed | | [ | [ | |
17 1375 KOZIUK Kyryl UKR 2euantoosl | | ] | | ] |
18 1117 KIURU Matias ISV EN VST I I N D I |
19 1098 MAEGI Markel EST mwnz2oo | | ] ] ] |
20 1242 LARSEN Henrik NorR ssertol | [ I 1 [ | [
21 1204 CAPANO Giuseppe Pio TG EC: I D I I [
22 1324 DUERR Christoph sul asaer1ssd | [ T T T 1 |
23 1342 JANY Patrik SV QN VIEEEY I I I D B |
24 1114 FRIMAN Cristian EN o soctieed [ T T T T 1 |
25 1304 KOLENC Jan sto zunteerl | ] ] ] | ] |
26 1313 IVANOVIC Milos sRB 2reBrooe | | ] | ] ] |
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Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nat Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

27 1133 CHASSAT Emilien FRA  4APR1997
28 1201 ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo ITA  2MAR1997]
29 1052 MIKULJAN Andrija CRO 29 MAY 1997|
30 1104 TITSMA Kristjan EST 21 MAY 199g|
31 1186 PENI Istvan HUN 14 FEB 1997|
32 1378 OMELIANENKO Dmytro UKR 27 JUL 1998
33 1073 SMETANA Frantisek CZE  28NOV 1997|
34 1314 JOVANOVIC Stevan SRB 16 SEP 1997|
35 1263 SMOL Filip POL 4 JUL 1998|
36 1007 BABAYAN Hrachik ARM  1AUG 199
37 1014 DIEM Patrick AUT  8APR 1999
38 1358 WASSMAN Ludwig SWE  10CT 199|
39 1185 PEKLER Zalan HUN 8 FEB 2000|
40 1157 ABT Markus ER 13 MAY 199|

41 1241 KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud NOR 6 OCT 1998|

42 1090 ERT Artjom EST 26 APR 2001
43 1070 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZE 13 MAR 2001|
44 1286 FETISOV Viadislav RUS 25 FEB 19|
45 1159 DEMBECK Kai GER 4 MAR 1997|
46 1259 PIERKO Mateusz POL  28JUL 1997|
47 1158 DALLINGER Maximilian GER 25 SEP 19|
48 1329 LUESCHER Manuel Sul 4 JUL 1997]
49 1202 BARCUCCI Alessio ITA 13 MAY 199|
50 1287 FILIPPOV Artem RUS  4DEC 1998
51 1374 KOLOKHOV Olexandr UKR  5JUN 1998
52 1341 HOLKO Ondrej SVK 3 MAY 199
53 1150 BALE Jack GBR  25FEB 1996|
54 1364 GUZEL Sehmus TUR  29JuL 1997
55 1357 WALLBERG Daniel SWE 23 JAN 1996|
56 1273 |IORDACHE Dragomir ROU 11 MAY 199g|
57 1054 PETRICEVIC lvan CRO 31 JAN 1996|

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 55; Total number of teams: 15; Targets available: 58 (2-59)

Legend B3BD973F
- Team Member Bib No Bib Number ERJ European Record Junior

FP Firing Point Nat Nation WCH World Championships

WRJ World Record Junior

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (13.06.2016 14:24:08)
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START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR

QUALIFICATION

SAT 18 JUN 2016, START TIME 11:00

Records

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR
RIFLE / PISTOL

TALLINN, EST

12 JUN - 19 JUN 2016

ERJ 1180 PENI Istvan HUN 24 MAY 2016 wcC Munich (GER)
WRJ 1181 YANG Haoran CHN 6 SEP 2015 WCF Munich (GER)
Records Team
ERJ 3498 RAYNAUD Alexis; CHASSAT Emilien; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA 19 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
WRJ 3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN 23 OCT 2013 ASC Tehran (IRI)
Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 17 JUN 2016, 13:30
Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Total [Remarks
1 | 2 | 3 | 4|Tota
3 1018 THUM Andreas AUT  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
4 1150 BALE Jack GBR  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
5 1117 KIURU Matias EIN  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
6 1305 PETELINEK Jakob SLO Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
7 1315 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
8 1322 ALTHER Christian SUl  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
9 1014 DIEM Patrick AUT  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
10 1133 CHASSAT Emilien FRA Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
11 1188 VAS Peter HUN  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
12 1342 JANY Patrik SVK  Kneeling | |
Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

2

4| Total

Total [Remarks

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1029

1375

1281

1378

1052

1073

1185

1173

1286

1158

1353

1313

1244

1149

1314

1101

CHARNOU Uladzimir

KOZIUK Kyryll

AKHMEDZHANOV Timur

OMELIANENKO Dmytro

MIKULJAN Andrija

SMETANA Frantisek

PEKLER Zalan

WELSCH Dennis

FETISOV Vladislav

DALLINGER Maximilian

JOGMARK Mattias

IVANOVIC Milos

NORDHAGEN Vegard

BALE Dean

JOVANOQVIC Stevan

REPPO-SIREL Siim Christian
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

2

4| Total

Total [Remarks

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1201

1241

1053

1242

1358

1022

1287

1259

1340

1068

1120

1329

1273

1114

1157

1055

ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo

KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud

PETANJEK Borna

LARSEN Henrik

WASSMAN Ludwig

WALDER Markus

FILIPPOV Artem

PIERKO Mateusz

CERVENKA Denis

NEPEJCHAL Filip

LANGSTROM Sebastian

LUESCHER Manuel

IORDACHE Dragomir

FRIMAN Cristian

ABT Markus

TOMASEVIC Denis
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

2

4| Total

Total [Remarks

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

1202

1070

1105

1186

1106

1303

1341

1374

1304

1324

1204

1260

1007

1357

BARCUCCI Alessio

PRIVRATSKY Jiri

TITSMA Martten

PENI Istvan

VAKILOV Deniss

KELENC Zan

HOLKO Ondrej

KOLOKHOV Olexandr

KOLENC Jan

DUERR Christoph

CAPANO Giuseppe Pio

PORWISIAK Pawel

BABAYAN Hrachik

WALLBERG Daniel
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FP | Bib No |Name

Series Sub

1| 2| 3| 7| Total Total [Remarks

Nat Position

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 56; Total number of athletes: 56; Total number of teams: 16; Targets available: 58 (2-59)

Legend 3B5C22CA
- Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number

ERJ European Record Junior FP Firing Point Nat Nation

wC World Cup WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships

WRJ World Record Junior

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (14.06.2016 15:08:47)
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